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FS 6 Deltagare

74 kg  FS 2 Deltagare
1. Milad Rasouli Oskarshamns BK

2. Henrik Nilsson Värnamo BK

86 kg  FS 2 Deltagare
1. Emil Bertzell Oskarshamns BK

2. Niklas Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

97 kg  FS 2 Deltagare
1. Sabi Ahmadi Värnamo BK

2. Jonas Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

Fy 2 Deltagare

29 kg  Fy 2 Deltagare
1. Freja Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

2. Leija Hägg Västerviks JK

K 15 Deltagare

26 kg  K 2 Deltagare
1. Ibragim Kashaev Kalmar BK

2. Adam El-Nagar Värnamo BK

29 kg  K 5 Deltagare
1. Sayf-Islam Isaev Alvesta BK

2. Hussain Salae Kalmar BK

3. Tobias Möller Oskarshamns BK

4. Wilhelm Petersson Oskarshamns BK

5. Calle Nyberg Västerviks JK

35 kg  K 6 Deltagare
1. Lukas Issal Värnamo BK

2. Mio Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

3. Jakob Jakubdjanov Kalmar BK

4. Sayfulla Bedigov Kalmar BK

5. Emil Spärlin Oskarshamns BK

6. Rafik Jakubdjanov Kalmar BK

38 kg  K 2 Deltagare
1. Amir Bakalaev Alvesta BK

2. Charlie Jansson Oskarshamns BK

K FS 17 Deltagare

26 kg  K FS 2 Deltagare
1. Adam El-Nagar Värnamo BK

2. Ibragim Kashaev Kalmar BK

29 kg  K FS 6 Deltagare
1. Khalid Tutujev Alvesta BK

2. Hussain Salae Kalmar BK

3. Sayf-Islam Isaev Alvesta BK

4. Tobias Möller Oskarshamns BK

5. Ismail Isaev Alvesta BK

6. Wilhelm Petersson Oskarshamns BK

32 kg  K FS 2 Deltagare
1. Tamerlan Mamyshev Alvesta BK

2. Rafik Jakubdjanov Kalmar BK

35 kg  K FS 5 Deltagare
1. Lukas Issal Värnamo BK

2. Mio Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

3. Sayfulla Bedigov Kalmar BK

4. Jakob Jakubdjanov Kalmar BK

5. Emil Spärlin Oskarshamns BK

38 kg  K FS 2 Deltagare
1. Amir Bakalaev Alvesta BK

2. Charlie Jansson Oskarshamns BK

P 10 Deltagare

38 kg  P 3 Deltagare
1. Isak Johansson Värnamo BK

2. Ruben Stråkeved Värnamo BK

3. Ante Karlsson Värnamo BK

44 kg  P 3 Deltagare
1. Oliver Issal Värnamo BK

2. Mohamed El-Nagar Värnamo BK

3. Adam Shukhtamirov Kalmar BK

48 kg  P 2 Deltagare
1. Max Klintheim Oskarshamns BK

2. Gustav Söderstedt Västerviks JK

57 kg  P 2 Deltagare
1. Isa Bedigov Kalmar BK

2. Arbi Balalaev Alvesta BK

P FS 11 Deltagare

38 kg  P FS 4 Deltagare
1. Ruben Stråkeved Värnamo BK

2. Magomed Sadaev Alvesta BK

3. Isak Johansson Värnamo BK

4. Ante Karlsson Värnamo BK

44 kg  P FS 3 Deltagare
1. Oliver Issal Värnamo BK

2. Mohamed El-Nagar Värnamo BK

3. Adam Shukhtamirov Kalmar BK
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48 kg  P FS 2 Deltagare
1. Hamzat Tutujev Alvesta BK

2. Max Klintheim Oskarshamns BK

57 kg  P FS 2 Deltagare
1. Isa Bedigov Kalmar BK

2. Arbi Bakalaev Alvesta BK

S 6 Deltagare

72 kg  S 2 Deltagare
1. Milad Rasouli Oskarshamns BK

2. Henrik Nilsson Värnamo BK

87 kg  S 2 Deltagare
1. Emil Bertzell Oskarshamns BK

2. Niklas Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

97 kg  S 2 Deltagare
1. Jonas Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

2. Sabi Ahmadi Värnamo BK

U 8 Deltagare

60 kg  U 3 Deltagare
1. Denny Chjan Värnamo BK

2. Vilgot Klinthäll BK Enig

3. Ludvig Ekenstam BK Enig

65 kg  U 2 Deltagare
1. Hamid Bayani Oskarshamns BK

2. Said Huseini Värnamo BK

71 kg  U 3 Deltagare
1. Axel Nilsson BK Enig

2. Adam Karlzén Oskarshamns BK

3. Erik Theorell Värnamo BK

UFS 6 Deltagare

60 kg  UFS 2 Deltagare
1. Denny Chjan Värnamo BK

2. Vilgot Klinthäll BK Enig

65 kg  UFS 2 Deltagare
1. Hamid Bayani Oskarshamns BK

2. Said Huseini Värnamo BK

71 kg  UFS 2 Deltagare
1. Adam Karlzén Oskarshamns BK

2. Erik Theorell Värnamo BK
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